Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—March 2013 www.eaton.com V4-T1-103
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

motors. Low magnetic trip point.
B Curve (3–5X In Current Rating)—
Designed for Resistive or Slightly
Inductive Loads 123
Single-Pole Two-Pole Three-Pole
Amperes
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
6 WMZS1B06 WMZS2B06 WMZS3B06
7 WMZS1B07 WMZS2B07 WMZS3B07
8 WMZS1B08 WMZS2B08 WMZS3B08
10 WMZS1B10 WMZS2B10 WMZS3B10
13 WMZS1B13 WMZS2B13 WMZS3B13
15 WMZS1B15 WMZS2B15 WMZS3B15
16 WMZS1B16 WMZS2B16 WMZS3B16
20 WMZS1B20 WMZS2B20 WMZS3B20
25 WMZS1B25 WMZS2B25 WMZS3B25
30 WMZS1B30 WMZS2B30 WMZS3B30
32 WMZS1B32 WMZS2B32 WMZS3B32
40 WMZS1B40 WMZS2B40 WMZS3B40
50 WMZS1B50 WMZS2B50 WMZS3B50
63 WMZS1B63 WMZS2B63 WMZS3B63
Single-Pole
Two-Pole
Three-Pole
WMZS Product Selection—C Curve (5–10X In Current Rating)

Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
0.5 WMZS1C00 WMZS2C00 WMZS3C00
1 WMZS1C01 WMZS2C01 WMZS3C01
2 WMZS1C02 WMZS2C02 WMZS3C02
3 WMZS1C03 WMZS2C03 WMZS3C03
4 WMZS1C04 WMZS2C04 WMZS3C04
5 WMZS1C05 WMZS2C05 WMZS3C05
6 WMZS1C06 WMZS2C06 WMZS3C06
7 WMZS1C07 WMZS2C07 WMZS3C07
8 WMZS1C08 WMZS2C08 WMZS3C08
10 WMZS1C10 WMZS2C10 WMZS3C10
13 WMZS1C13 WMZS2C13 WMZS3C13
15 WMZS1C15 WMZS2C15 WMZS3C15
16 WMZS1C16 WMZS2C16 WMZS3C16
20 WMZS1C20 WMZS2C20 WMZS3C20
25 WMZS1C25 WMZS2C25 WMZS3C25
30 WMZS1C30 WMZS2C30 WMZS3C30
32 WMZS1C32 WMZS2C32 WMZS3C32
40 WMZS1C40 WMZS2C40 WMZS3C40
50 WMZS1C50 WMZS2C50 WMZS3C50
63 WMZS1C63 WMZS2C63 WMZS3C63
Single-Pole
Two-Pole
Three-Pole